
分数 人数 累计人数

601分及以上 52 52
600 4 56
599 15 71
598 7 78
597 13 91
596 12 103
595 12 115
594 16 131
593 11 142
592 17 159
591 20 179
590 18 197
589 19 216
588 24 240
587 37 277
586 31 308
585 29 337
584 28 365
583 37 402
582 25 427
581 46 473
580 34 507
579 28 535
578 41 576
577 36 612
576 45 657
575 44 701
574 44 745
573 51 796
572 51 847
571 53 900
570 45 945
569 43 988
568 52 1040
567 60 1100
566 55 1155
565 53 1208
564 79 1287
563 70 1357
562 62 1419
561 56 1475
560 80 1555
559 69 1624
558 76 1700
557 76 1776
556 73 1849
555 85 1934
554 81 2015
553 87 2102
552 74 2176
551 87 2263
550 98 2361
549 77 2438
548 87 2525
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547 83 2608
546 91 2699
545 95 2794
544 95 2889
543 110 2999
542 104 3103
541 103 3206
540 86 3292
539 92 3384
538 87 3471
537 94 3565
536 89 3654
535 96 3750
534 77 3827
533 92 3919
532 75 3994
531 76 4070
530 89 4159
529 71 4230
528 87 4317
527 82 4399
526 81 4480
525 78 4558
524 77 4635
523 74 4709
522 75 4784
521 73 4857
520 67 4924
519 81 5005
518 77 5082
517 64 5146
516 73 5219
515 74 5293
514 60 5353
513 66 5419
512 56 5475
511 65 5540
510 59 5599
509 67 5666
508 60 5726
507 46 5772
506 59 5831
505 47 5878
504 57 5935
503 36 5971
502 60 6031
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